
St Rita School– Hybrid Walking School Bus  

Walking Directions 
 

Stop #1   Tiverton Dr at Bowmoor Ave.  
7:50 AM     Continue on Tiverton Dr 
Stop #2   Tiverton Dr. at Beliveau St.  
7:53 AM Turn Right on Beliveau St.  
                Continue on Beliveau St. 
Start #3  Beliveau St. at Newbury Ave. 
7:54 AM Continue on Beliveau St. 
Stop #4   Beliveau St. at Meadowlands Dr. 
7:55 AM   Turn Right on Meadowlands Dr. 
                   Continue on Meadowlands Dr.  
Stop #5   Meadowlands Dr. at Inverness Ave. 
7:58 AM Continue on Inverness Ave. 
Stop #6   Inverness Ave. at Wigan Dr. 
8:01 AM    Continue on Inverness Ave. 
Stop #7   Inverness Ave. at Kilmory Cr. 
8:04 AM Continue on Inverness Ave. 
Stop #8   Inverness Ave. at Benson St. 
8:05 AM Continue on Inverness Ave. 
Stop #9   Inverness Ave. at Goodwin Ave. 
8:10 AM Continue on Inverness Ave.                
 
 
School     St Rita School 

8:15 AM    

 5 

 4 

  3 

  2 

  1 
  7 

  6 

  8 

Legend 
 

Walking School Bus Stop 
 

 Walking Path 
 

 School 
 
Adult Crossing Guard 

 

 9 


